
UITSLAG AFD. 6 FONDCLUB NOORD-HOLLAND
A23 BORDEAUX MET 623 DUIVEN OP 08-06-25 LOS 13.00 UUR.

 PRS  VLG NAAM                 PLAATS         VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM   AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN   PUNTEN POULES      BEDRAG
   1   77 Aris Louwe           Den Helder     1314.0015 2-8365550V 20/6   14 973,820 05.29.59 1607.011   500,0
   2   30 R. Koeman-Kok        Wormerveer     1264.0026 3-9632233V  7/2    2 932,110 05.39.15 1515.016   497,4
   3    7 H. Hendriks          Vinkeveen      1206.0004 1-1066977  10/9    8 909,674 05.37.26 1482.921   494,8
   4   17 A. Kalter            Lutjebroek     1307.0551 1-1094536V 11/6    8 965,038 06.34.22 1439.567   492,3
   5   54 R. Timmermans        Schellingwoude 1241.0008 2-8356685   8/2    6 926,779 06.09.02 1436.790   489,7
   6   16 O. Pals              Bovenkerk      1210.0891 2-8341544V 23/7    1 913,705 06.05.43 1423.844   487,1
   7   33 H. Hendriks          Vinkeveen      1206.0004 3-9202717  10/     9    2    06.08.14 1412.025   484,5
   8   40 J. Hommes & Zonen    Akersloot      1316.9001 4-8615615  21/10  21 936,522 06.29.07 1408.059   481,9
   9      J.c.roelofs          Alkmaar        1304.0525 3-9222719   5/1    2 947,598 06.38.38 1404.618   479,4
  10   15 Jos&ColindaBrugemann Purmer         1264.9127 3-9215499  14/4    3 939,751 06.33.23 1403.908   476,8

  11   51 A. Widurski          Beverwijk      1416.0021 3-9262398  13/3    8 927,785 06.26.10 1401.135   474,2
  12   66 Peter Schellevis     Uitgeest       1264.0030 3-9217671V 11/2   10 934,675 06.43.32 1375.469   471,6
  13  125 Gebr. Coevert        Abbekerk       1326.9003 3-9638394   9/3    5 963,989 07.05.43 1373.766   469,0
  14   22 R.T. Letter          Hippolytushoef 1334.0004 1-1111047  18/6   11 980,163 07.19.12 1370.474   466,5
  15   20 Jos&ColindaBrugemann Purmer         1264.9127 3-9215409  14/     2    2    06.55.04 1359.858   463,9
  16   58 O. Pals              Bovenkerk      1210.0891 2-8341585  23/     9    2    06.37.47 1356.080   461,3
  17   71 A. Kalter            Lutjebroek     1307.0551 2-8363897  11/     2    2    07.16.57 1353.584   458,7
  18      Gebr. Jacobs         Nes A/D Amstel 1206.9044 0-1365434   7/1    3 912,528 06.38.18 1353.296   456,1
  19   36 N.B. Konijn          Alkmaar        1264.0047 3-9217123   8/4    5 949,121 07.10.19 1343.770   453,5
  20   52 Jos&ColindaBrugemann Purmer         1264.9127 3-9641627  14/    13    3    07.10.17 1330.560   451,0

  21      J. Buysman           Lutjebroek     1307.1092 2-8363620V 13/1    4 965,878 07.30.01 1330.380   448,4
  22  100 R.T. Letter          Hippolytushoef 1334.0004 2-8377361  18/     9    2    07.41.05 1329.786   445,8
  23   81 W.B.Meijling         Beverwijk      1425.0010 2-8381866V  5/2    2 927,060 07.12.03 1309.314   443,2
  24   49 C.J. Schermer        Castricum      1316.0020 3-9231822  10/6    1 935,358 07.22.23 1302.031   440,6
  25      Kaptein-Soeterbroek  Akersloot      1264.9011 4-8317676  11/1   11 937,486 07.24.40 1300.861   438,1
  26   41 Hommes & Co          Lutjewinkel    1316.9003 3-4631809  10/6    2 962,114 07.45.19 1297.846   435,5
  27   34 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk  De Rijp        1264.9009 3-9217027  20/8    8 940,742 07.36.40 1283.998   432,9
  28   35 Remy Rouw            Volendam       1241.0465 4-8307715  22/7   18 942,100 07.44.49 1271.704   430,3
  29  129 K. de Jonge          Santpoort Noord1425.0379 3-9244729   6/2    1 922,517 07.29.26 1271.677   427,7
  30      R. Koeman-Kok        Wormerveer     1264.0026 3-9217560V  7/     5    2    07.37.25 1270.918   425,2

  31  142 Cr. Eijkelboom       Ilpendam       1241.0004 2-8345245V  7/2    2 934,500 07.42.04 1266.146   422,6
  32   44 Jan Veerman          Volendam       1243.0005 3-9209027V  4/2    2 940,638 07.48.30 1263.449   420,0
  33   45 H. Hendriks          Vinkeveen      1206.0004 1-1066972  10/     5    3    07.25.41 1260.488   417,4
  34   60 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk  De Rijp        1264.9009 4-8310272V 20/    14    2    07.56.23 1250.350   414,8
  35   37 Remy Rouw            Volendam       1241.0465 4-8307708  22/    22    2    08.03.48 1239.931   412,3
  36   89 N.B. Konijn          Alkmaar        1264.0047 3-9217192V  8/     4    2    08.10.15 1238.663   409,7
  37   73 Remy Rouw            Volendam       1241.0465 3-9207245  22/    20    3    08.04.53 1238.165   407,1
  38  113 G.J. van Zelderen    De Kwakel      1201.0971 1-1064795  17/2    1 905,313 07.35.49 1237.076   404,5
  39   80 M.Kok                Ransdorp       1248.0008 2-8343468V  9/3    4 928,630 07.56.07 1234.686   401,9
  40   59 J. Hommes & Zonen    Akersloot      1316.9001 3-9230046V 21/    10    2    08.04.07 1232.078   399,4

  41   88 Hommes & Co          Lutjewinkel    1316.9003 3-9229900V 10/     9    2    08.25.53 1230.509   396,8
  42  114 U. Hamersma          Waarland       1321.0021 3-9244342   4/2    2 956,834 08.26.53 1222.194   394,2
  43  116 K.J. Goemaat         Oude Meer      1205.0008 1-1066202V 16/2    8 911,854 07.50.35 1221.364   391,6
  44      Jan Veerman          Volendam       1243.0005 3-9209020   4/     1    2    08.21.05 1210.472   389,0
  45   47 H. Hendriks          Vinkeveen      1206.0004 1-1066979  10/     2    4    07.58.02 1206.410   386,5
  46  152 Wouter Jorna         Hippolytushoef 1334.0012 4-8338120  13/2   11 977,998 09.04.00 1192.682   383,9
  47   50 H. Hendriks          Vinkeveen      1206.0004 2-8337741  10/     4    5    08.07.01 1192.206   381,3
  48   82 Alexander de Groote  Hippolytushoef 1334.0008 1-1110612   4/2    1 980,752 09.06.56 1191.775   378,7
  49   63 C.J. Schermer        Castricum      1316.0020 3-9231829  10/     2    2    08.32.33 1186.174   376,1
  50   62 H. Hendriks          Vinkeveen      1206.0004 2-8485228V 10/     7    6    08.15.29 1179.122   373,5

  51   93 A. Widurski          Beverwijk      1416.0021 2-8674381  13/     1    2    08.31.32 1178.089   371,0
  52      Jos&ColindaBrugemann Purmer         1264.9127 3-9215462V 14/     5    4    08.41.59 1177.659   368,4
  53  143 L.A. Pronk           Breezand       1314.0442 3-3101928V 13/3   12 974,081 09.12.41 1175.456   365,8
  54      R. Timmermans        Schellingwoude 1241.0008 2-8345939V  8/     2    2    08.34.00 1173.136   363,2
  55  109 C. Ouwehand          Assendelft     1264.1115 1-1086615   8/4    7 930,651 08.37.37 1172.670   360,6
  56      John Haver           Breezand       1314.0013 1-1099646   3/1    1 972,334 09.14.39 1170.569   358,1
  57   85 De Wit-Vertelman     Hoogkarspel    1307.9348 1-1094646   5/2    3 964,397 09.08.07 1170.218   355,5
  58   68 O. Pals              Bovenkerk      1210.0891 1-1072662  23/     4    3    08.24.58 1169.966   352,9
  59   74 J. Hommes & Zonen    Akersloot      1316.9001 1-1100455  21/     3    3    08.49.04 1163.286   350,3
  60   65 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk  De Rijp        1264.9009 4-8317066  20/    16    3    09.00.10 1152.635   347,7

  61   79 Peter&Mila Brugemann Assendelft     1264.9013 4-8316677V 16/4    6 930,337 08.51.33 1152.049   345,2
  62  119 H. Hendriks          Vinkeveen      1206.0004 3-9202738  10/     6    7    08.33.53 1151.655   342,6
  63  108 C.J. Schermer        Castricum      1316.0020 3-9231886  10/     4    3    08.58.23 1148.547   340,0
  64   78 Comb Zomerdijk-Berk  Noordbeemster  1264.9008 3-9631940V  6/2    3 944,605 09.09.28 1144.330   337,4
  65   84 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk  De Rijp        1264.9009 4-8317046  20/    19    4    09.06.21 1143.969   334,8
  66      Peter Schellevis     Uitgeest       1264.0030 3-9217689V 11/     7    2    09.01.09 1143.824   332,3
  67  102 P. Zuurbier          Heiloo         1316.0539 1-1102743V  4/2    3 942,552 09.10.17 1140.712   329,7
  68   99 O. Pals              Bovenkerk      1210.0891 2-8341574  23/    23    4    08.46.35 1138.454   327,1
  69      Cornelis Buijs       Purmerend      1241.0864 2-8344591V  2/1    2 938,089 09.08.25 1137.879   324,5
  70      Schilder G.          Katwoude       1243.0002 2-8346473V 10/1    4 939,267 09.10.04 1137.034   321,9

  71   76 A. Kalter            Lutjebroek     1307.0551 3-9225308V 11/     9    3    09.34.14 1135.027   319,4
  72  117 Th.B.W. Renting      Westzaan       1264.0001 3-9216458V 12/2    5 929,697 09.03.26 1134.559   316,8
  73   91 Remy Rouw            Volendam       1241.0465 3-9207243V 22/    12    4    09.16.43 1131.356   314,2
  74   86 J. Hommes & Zonen    Akersloot      1316.9001 0-1469063V 21/     2    4    09.13.47 1128.635   311,6
  75   95 Eric Haal            Zandvoort      1428.0003 3-9245953  10/4    4 913,598 08.53.44 1128.270   309,0
  76  111 A. Kalter            Lutjebroek     1307.0551 3-9225305  11/     3    4    09.41.53 1124.905   306,5
  77  110 Aris Louwe           Den Helder     1314.0015 0-1393600  20/     5    2    09.54.42 1118.434   303,9
  78      Comb Zomerdijk-Berk  Noordbeemster  1264.9008 4-8318675   6/     5    2    09.29.40 1116.996   301,3
  79  112 Peter&Mila Brugemann Assendelft     1264.9013 4-8316703V 16/     7    2    09.17.41 1115.935   298,7
  80  137 M.Kok                Ransdorp       1248.0008 2-8343445V  9/     3    2    09.16.36 1115.336   296,1

  81      W.B.Meijling         Beverwijk      1425.0010 3-9242759V  5/     1    2    09.15.39 1114.724   293,5
  82      Alexander de Groote  Hippolytushoef 1334.0008 3-9237972   4/     4    2    10.04.24 1113.984   291,0
  83      Comb. Hoogeboom      Heemskerk      1416.9128 3-9241146V 10/1   10 930,110 09.19.05 1113.794   288,4
  84   98 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk  De Rijp        1264.9009 2-8355156V 20/     1    5    09.29.28 1112.690   285,8
  85      De Wit-Vertelman     Hoogkarspel    1307.9348 0-1391851V  5/     1    2    09.50.56 1112.423   283,2
  86   97 J. Hommes & Zonen    Akersloot      1316.9001 3-9230403  21/     7    5    09.26.18 1111.864   280,6
  87   94 C. Blokdijk          Hoorn          1326.0642 2-8373852V 12/2    2 955,213 09.46.26 1107.579   278,1
  88   90 Hommes & Co          Lutjewinkel    1316.9003 2-8672723  10/     5    3    09.53.35 1106.408   275,5
  89  134 N.B. Konijn          Alkmaar        1264.0047 3-9217145   8/     2    3    09.43.23 1104.424   272,9
  90  127 Hommes & Co          Lutjewinkel    1316.9003 2-8370454V 10/    10    4    09.58.04 1100.733   270,3

  91  121 Remy Rouw            Volendam       1241.0465 4-8307717  22/     5    5    09.40.03 1100.519   267,7
  92      R. Visser            Grootebroek    1307.0615 3-9225064   4/1    3 966,031 10.04.01 1097.742   265,2
  93      A. Widurski          Beverwijk      1416.0021 3-9633020V 13/    10    3    09.29.31 1097.299   262,6
  94      C. Blokdijk          Hoorn          1326.0642 1-1106808V 12/     1    2    09.55.55 1095.532   260,0
  95  122 Eric Haal            Zandvoort      1428.0003 2-8386093V 10/     1    2    09.18.08 1095.266   257,4
  96      R.G.P. Vermaat       Driehuis N-H   1425.0654 1-1113524V  4/1    3 922,976 09.28.11 1093.335   254,8
  97  106 J. Hommes & Zonen    Akersloot      1316.9001 4-8332909  21/    17    6    09.42.29 1090.904   252,3
  98  126 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk  De Rijp        1264.9009 4-8317007V 20/    13    6    09.46.51 1090.273   249,7
  99  115 O. Pals              Bovenkerk      1210.0891 0-1369133V 23/     3    5    09.23.04 1088.953   247,1
 100  104 R.T. Letter          Hippolytushoef 1334.0004 1-1110989  18/     7    3    10.24.15 1088.767   244,5
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UITSLAG AFD. 6 FONDCLUB NOORD-HOLLAND
A23 BORDEAUX MET 623 DUIVEN OP 08-06-25 LOS 13.00 UUR.

 PRS  VLG NAAM                 PLAATS         VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM   AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN   PUNTEN POULES      BEDRAG
 101      P. Zonneveld         Monnickendam   1241.0007 1-1075685  10/1    7 935,471 09.46.09 1085.043   241,9
 102      P. Zuurbier          Heiloo         1316.0539 2-8370334V  4/     1    2    09.52.52 1084.806   239,4
 103      T. Mooy              Heemskerk      1416.0871 1-1721821V  7/1    2 929,841 09.43.05 1082.365   236,8
 104  105 R.T. Letter          Hippolytushoef 1334.0004 1-1111049  18/     8    4    10.30.17 1081.519   234,2
 105  118 R.T. Letter          Hippolytushoef 1334.0004 2-8344951V 18/     3    5    10.30.19 1081.479   231,6
 106  135 J. Hommes & Zonen    Akersloot      1316.9001 2-8369280V 21/    12    7    09.50.04 1081.352   229,0
 107  148 G.H.J. Bijenhof      Middenmeer     1314.0002 4-8326750V 36/2   26 969,950 10.22.06 1080.002   226,5
 108  130 C.J. Schermer        Castricum      1316.0020 3-9231936V 10/     6    4    09.50.06 1079.965   223,9
 109  128 C. Ouwehand          Assendelft     1264.1115 1-1086617   8/     2    2    09.46.50 1078.598   221,3
 110  120 Aris Louwe           Den Helder     1314.0015 2-8365585V 20/    18    3    10.28.11 1077.017   218,7

 111  123 A. Kalter            Lutjebroek     1307.0551 2-8363912  11/     4    5    10.20.09 1076.870   216,1
 112  132 Peter&Mila Brugemann Assendelft     1264.9013 4-8316684  16/    10    3    09.49.21 1075.099   213,5
 113      G.J. van Zelderen    De Kwakel      1201.0971 3-9199146  17/    10    2    09.27.26 1073.366   211,0
 114      U. Hamersma          Waarland       1321.0021 3-9222153V  4/     4    2    10.16.01 1072.664   208,4
 115  133 O. Pals              Bovenkerk      1210.0891 1-1072620  23/    13    6    09.37.23 1070.684   205,8
 116      K.J. Goemaat         Oude Meer      1205.0008 2-8337356V 16/     9    2    09.36.12 1069.996   203,2
 117      Th.B.W. Renting      Westzaan       1264.0001 2-8356448  12/     1    2    09.53.36 1069.107   200,6
 118      R.T. Letter          Hippolytushoef 1334.0004 2-8377334V 18/    17    6    10.42.13 1067.463   198,1
 119  138 H. Hendriks          Vinkeveen      1206.0004 1-1066941  10/     3    8    09.36.55 1066.544   195,5
 120  140 Aris Louwe           Den Helder     1314.0015 2-8365539V 20/    11    4    10.38.03 1065.391   192,9

 121  144 Remy Rouw            Volendam       1241.0465 3-9207210V 22/     8    6    10.10.08 1063.158   190,3
 122  124 Eric Haal            Zandvoort      1428.0003 3-9245971  10/     9    3    09.45.17 1060.740   187,7
 123      A. Kalter            Lutjebroek     1307.0551 2-8363910V 11/     5    6    10.34.05 1060.384   185,2
 124      Eric Haal            Zandvoort      1428.0003 2-8385993V 10/     6    4    09.46.50 1058.835   182,6
 125  154 Gebr. Coevert        Abbekerk       1326.9003 3-9218089   9/     8    2    10.36.30 1056.429   180,0
 126  131 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk  De Rijp        1264.9009 2-8355154  20/     6    7    10.16.32 1054.014   177,4
 127  147 Hommes & Co          Lutjewinkel    1316.9003 3-4631803  10/     7    5    10.37.06 1053.679   174,8
 128  149 C. Ouwehand          Assendelft     1264.1115 1-1086618   8/     3    3    10.09.08 1051.424   172,3
 129      K. de Jonge          Santpoort Noord1425.0379 3-9244707   6/     3    2    10.01.48 1050.946   169,7
 130  153 C.J. Schermer        Castricum      1316.0020 2-8371013V 10/     9    5    10.14.48 1050.019   167,1

 131      Comb Berk-Zomerdijk  De Rijp        1264.9009 2-8355110V 20/     5    8    10.21.12 1048.531   164,5
 132      Peter&Mila Brugemann Assendelft     1264.9013 4-8316798  16/    15    4    10.12.53 1046.635   161,9
 133      O. Pals              Bovenkerk      1210.0891 0-1369059V 23/     2    7    09.57.31 1046.007   159,4
 134      N.B. Konijn          Alkmaar        1264.0047 3-9217147   8/     3    4    10.33.05 1044.042   156,8
 135  139 J. Hommes & Zonen    Akersloot      1316.9001 2-8369164V 21/     1    8    10.21.01 1044.040   154,2
 136      Arjan van Gent       West-Knollendam1264.1379 2-8353315   6/1    3 934,272 10.19.47 1042.967   151,6
 137      M.Kok                Ransdorp       1248.0008 1-1073925   9/     7    3    10.14.36 1042.700   149,0
 138      H. Hendriks          Vinkeveen      1206.0004 1-1066970  10/     1    9    09.56.43 1042.347   146,5
 139  155 J. Hommes & Zonen    Akersloot      1316.9001 0-1397032  21/    20    9    10.22.30 1042.318   143,9
 140  146 Aris Louwe           Den Helder     1314.0015 2-8365517  20/    10    5    10.58.44 1041.816   141,3

 141      Wim Hogendoorn       Purmerend      1241.0694 3-9208509   7/1    1 938,081 10.25.07 1041.020   138,7
 142      Cr. Eijkelboom       Ilpendam       1241.0004 2-8345250   7/     7    2    10.21.44 1040.954   136,1
 143  145 L.A. Pronk           Breezand       1314.0442 1-1097228V 13/     9    2    11.00.00 1040.684   133,5
 144      Remy Rouw            Volendam       1241.0465 3-9207292V 22/     4    7    10.29.55 1039.940   131,0
 145      L.A. Pronk           Breezand       1314.0442 2-8365806  13/     1    3    11.02.52 1037.507   128,4
 146      Aris Louwe           Den Helder     1314.0015 2-8365548V 20/    16    6    11.03.23 1036.659   125,8
 147      Hommes & Co          Lutjewinkel    1316.9003 4-8331181  10/     8    6    10.54.01 1034.512   123,2
 148      G.H.J. Bijenhof      Middenmeer     1314.0002 4-8327509  36/    22    2    11.01.43 1034.374   120,6
 149      C. Ouwehand          Assendelft     1264.1115 1-1086611   8/     8    4    10.24.58 1032.945   118,1
 150      L. Stroek            Volendam       1243.0003 3-9208890V 12/1    2 940,571 10.34.55 1032.554   115,5

 151      G. Haytema           Wormer         1264.0101 1-1085414   5/1    1 933,311 10.28.30 1031.853   112,9
 152      Wouter Jorna         Hippolytushoef 1334.0012 0-1393451  13/     1    2    11.12.23 1031.227   110,3
 153      C.J. Schermer        Castricum      1316.0020 3-9632896V 10/     7    6    10.31.25 1030.790   107,7
 154      Gebr. Coevert        Abbekerk       1326.9003 3-9184104   9/     4    3    10.59.46 1030.162   105,2
 155      J. Hommes & Zonen    Akersloot      1316.9001 4-8332643V 21/    13   10    10.33.43 1029.465   102,6
 156      G. Neijzing Jr.      Zaandam        1264.0241 2-8355464V  4/1    1 931,437 10.28.47 1029.458   100,0

RECAPITULATIE AFD. 6 FONDCLUB NOORD-HOLLAND A23 BORDEAUX 08-06-25
VER.   DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E
       VEN               10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
1201    17        1
1205    21        3
1206    17        2
1210    28        3
1216     2        1
1241    58        7
1243    26        3
1248     9        1
1253     2        1
1264   139       16
1304     5        1
1307    33        4
1314    86        7
1316    51        6
1321     4        1
1326    21        2
1334    45        4
1416    34        4
1425    15        3
1428    10        1
Tot.   623    0  71
Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag
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GROOTMEESTER A23 BORDEAUX 08-06-25 AFD. 6 FONDCLUB NOORD-HOLLAND
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               AD/PR         A23
  1  1206.0004 H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen            10/9      322.260
  2  1243.0005 Jan Veerman           Volendam              4/2      202.250
  3  1307.0551 A. Kalter             Lutjebroek           11/6      179.836
  4  1316.9003 Hommes & Co           Lutjewinkel          10/6      167.610
  5  1334.0008 Alexander de Groote   Hippolytushoef        4/2      167.425
  6  1316.0020 C.J. Schermer         Castricum            10/6      165.540
  7  1264.0047 N.B. Konijn           Alkmaar               8/4      161.613
  8  1321.0021 U. Hamersma           Waarland              4/2      150.650
  9  1425.0010 W.B.Meijling          Beverwijk             5/2      147.340
 10  1316.0539 P. Zuurbier           Heiloo                4/2      142.275

 11  1264.0026 R. Koeman-Kok         Wormerveer            7/2      131.800
 12  1316.9001 J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot            21/10     128.848
 13  1307.9348 De Wit-Vertelman      Hoogkarspel           5/2      127.740
 14  1264.9127 Jos&ColindaBrugemann  Purmer               14/4      125.721
 15  1264.9009 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp              20/8      120.380
 16  1264.1115 C. Ouwehand           Assendelft            8/4      109.038
 17  1241.0008 R. Timmermans         Schellingwoude        8/2      106.613
 18  1264.9008 Comb Zomerdijk-Berk   Noordbeemster         6/2      106.450
 19  1334.0004 R.T. Letter           Hippolytushoef       18/6      101.150
 20  1425.0379 K. de Jonge           Santpoort Noord       6/2       99.567

 21  1241.0465 Remy Rouw             Volendam             22/7       97.859
 22  1210.0891 O. Pals               Bovenkerk            23/7       97.422
 23  1304.0525 J.c.roelofs           Alkmaar               5/1       95.880
 24  1248.0008 M.Kok                 Ransdorp              9/3       94.111
 25  1428.0003 Eric Haal             Zandvoort            10/4       93.670
 26  1314.0013 John Haver            Breezand              3/1       89.525
 27  1416.0021 A. Widurski           Beverwijk            13/3       85.215
 28  1326.9003 Gebr. Coevert         Abbekerk              9/3       83.800
 29  1241.0864 Cornelis Buijs        Purmerend             2/1       81.125
 30  1241.0004 Cr. Eijkelboom        Ilpendam              7/2       79.814

 31  1314.0015 Aris Louwe            Den Helder           20/6       74.130
 32  1264.0030 Peter Schellevis      Uitgeest             11/2       73.082
 33  1307.0615 R. Visser             Grootebroek           4/1       66.300
 34  1206.9044 Gebr. Jacobs          Nes A/D Amstel        7/1       65.157
 35  1264.9013 Peter&Mila Brugemann  Assendelft           16/4       63.706
 36  1425.0654 R.G.P. Vermaat        Driehuis N-H          4/1       63.700
 37  1314.0442 L.A. Pronk            Breezand             13/3       48.285
 38  1326.0642 C. Blokdijk           Hoorn                12/2       44.842
 39  1264.0001 Th.B.W. Renting       Westzaan             12/2       43.117
 40  1264.9011 Kaptein-Soeterbroek   Akersloot            11/1       39.827

 41  1334.0012 Wouter Jorna          Hippolytushoef       13/2       38.015
 42  1205.0008 K.J. Goemaat          Oude Meer            16/2       37.175
 43  1201.0971 G.J. van Zelderen     De Kwakel            17/2       36.206
 44  1307.1092 J. Buysman            Lutjebroek           13/1       34.492
 45  1416.0871 T. Mooy               Heemskerk             7/1       33.829
 46  1243.0002 Schilder G.           Katwoude             10/1       32.190
 47  1416.9128 Comb. Hoogeboom       Heemskerk            10/1       28.840
 48  1264.1379 Arjan van Gent        West-Knollendam       6/1       25.267
 49  1264.0241 G. Neijzing Jr.       Zaandam               4/1       25.000
 50  1241.0007 P. Zonneveld          Monnickendam         10/1       24.190

 51  1264.0101 G. Haytema            Wormer                5/1       22.580
 52  1241.0694 Wim Hogendoorn        Purmerend             7/1       19.814
 53  1314.0002 G.H.J. Bijenhof       Middenmeer           36/2        9.642
 54  1243.0003 L. Stroek             Volendam             12/1        9.625
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STAND ONAANGEWEZEN MARATHON AFD. 6 FONDCLUB NOORD-HOLLAND
 1 VD 1 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    A23
  1  1314.0015 Aris Louwe            Den Helder            500.000  500.0
  2  1264.0026 R. Koeman-Kok         Wormerveer            497.400  497.4
  3  1206.0004 H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             494.800  494.8
  4  1307.0551 A. Kalter             Lutjebroek            492.300  492.3
  5  1241.0008 R. Timmermans         Schellingwoude        489.700  489.7
  6  1210.0891 O. Pals               Bovenkerk             487.100  487.1
  7  1316.9001 J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot             481.900  481.9
  8  1304.0525 J.c.roelofs           Alkmaar               479.400  479.4
  9  1264.9127 Jos&ColindaBrugemann  Purmer                476.800  476.8
 10  1416.0021 A. Widurski           Beverwijk             474.200  474.2

 11  1264.0030 Peter Schellevis      Uitgeest              471.600  471.6
 12  1326.9003 Gebr. Coevert         Abbekerk              469.000  469.0
 13  1334.0004 R.T. Letter           Hippolytushoef        466.500  466.5
 14  1206.9044 Gebr. Jacobs          Nes A/D Amstel        456.100  456.1
 15  1264.0047 N.B. Konijn           Alkmaar               453.500  453.5
 16  1307.1092 J. Buysman            Lutjebroek            448.400  448.4
 17  1425.0010 W.B.Meijling          Beverwijk             443.200  443.2
 18  1316.0020 C.J. Schermer         Castricum             440.600  440.6
 19  1264.9011 Kaptein-Soeterbroek   Akersloot             438.100  438.1
 20  1316.9003 Hommes & Co           Lutjewinkel           435.500  435.5

 21  1264.9009 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp               432.900  432.9
 22  1241.0465 Remy Rouw             Volendam              430.300  430.3
 23  1425.0379 K. de Jonge           Santpoort Noord       427.700  427.7
 24  1241.0004 Cr. Eijkelboom        Ilpendam              422.600  422.6
 25  1243.0005 Jan Veerman           Volendam              420.000  420.0
 26  1201.0971 G.J. van Zelderen     De Kwakel             404.500  404.5
 27  1248.0008 M.Kok                 Ransdorp              401.900  401.9
 28  1321.0021 U. Hamersma           Waarland              394.200  394.2
 29  1205.0008 K.J. Goemaat          Oude Meer             391.600  391.6
 30  1334.0012 Wouter Jorna          Hippolytushoef        383.900  383.9

 31  1334.0008 Alexander de Groote   Hippolytushoef        378.700  378.7
 32  1314.0442 L.A. Pronk            Breezand              365.800  365.8
 33  1264.1115 C. Ouwehand           Assendelft            360.600  360.6
 34  1314.0013 John Haver            Breezand              358.100  358.1
 35  1307.9348 De Wit-Vertelman      Hoogkarspel           355.500  355.5
 36  1264.9013 Peter&Mila Brugemann  Assendelft            345.200  345.2
 37  1264.9008 Comb Zomerdijk-Berk   Noordbeemster         337.400  337.4
 38  1316.0539 P. Zuurbier           Heiloo                329.700  329.7
 39  1241.0864 Cornelis Buijs        Purmerend             324.500  324.5
 40  1243.0002 Schilder G.           Katwoude              321.900  321.9

 41  1264.0001 Th.B.W. Renting       Westzaan              316.800  316.8
 42  1428.0003 Eric Haal             Zandvoort             309.000  309.0
 43  1416.9128 Comb. Hoogeboom       Heemskerk             288.400  288.4
 44  1326.0642 C. Blokdijk           Hoorn                 278.100  278.1
 45  1307.0615 R. Visser             Grootebroek           265.200  265.2
 46  1425.0654 R.G.P. Vermaat        Driehuis N-H          254.800  254.8
 47  1241.0007 P. Zonneveld          Monnickendam          241.900  241.9
 48  1416.0871 T. Mooy               Heemskerk             236.800  236.8
 49  1314.0002 G.H.J. Bijenhof       Middenmeer            226.500  226.5
 50  1264.1379 Arjan van Gent        West-Knollendam       151.600  151.6

 51  1241.0694 Wim Hogendoorn        Purmerend             138.700  138.7
 52  1243.0003 L. Stroek             Volendam              115.500  115.5
 53  1264.0101 G. Haytema            Wormer                112.900  112.9
 54  1264.0241 G. Neijzing Jr.       Zaandam               100.000  100.0
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STAND AANGEWEZEN MARATHON AFD. 6 FONDCLUB NOORD-HOLLAND
 1 VD 1 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    A23
  1  1264.0026 R. Koeman-Kok         Wormerveer            497.400  497.4
  2  1210.0891 O. Pals               Bovenkerk             487.100  487.1
  3  1304.0525 J.c.roelofs           Alkmaar               479.400  479.4
  4  1264.9127 Jos&ColindaBrugemann  Purmer                476.800  476.8
  5  1307.0551 A. Kalter             Lutjebroek            458.700  458.7
  6  1206.9044 Gebr. Jacobs          Nes A/D Amstel        456.100  456.1
  7  1425.0010 W.B.Meijling          Beverwijk             443.200  443.2
  8  1316.0020 C.J. Schermer         Castricum             440.600  440.6
  9  1316.9003 Hommes & Co           Lutjewinkel           435.500  435.5
 10  1425.0379 K. de Jonge           Santpoort Noord       427.700  427.7

 11  1241.0004 Cr. Eijkelboom        Ilpendam              422.600  422.6
 12  1243.0005 Jan Veerman           Volendam              420.000  420.0
 13  1201.0971 G.J. van Zelderen     De Kwakel             404.500  404.5
 14  1321.0021 U. Hamersma           Waarland              394.200  394.2
 15  1206.0004 H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             386.500  386.5
 16  1334.0008 Alexander de Groote   Hippolytushoef        378.700  378.7
 17  1416.0021 A. Widurski           Beverwijk             371.000  371.0
 18  1241.0008 R. Timmermans         Schellingwoude        363.200  363.2
 19  1314.0013 John Haver            Breezand              358.100  358.1
 20  1307.9348 De Wit-Vertelman      Hoogkarspel           355.500  355.5

 21  1316.9001 J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot             350.300  350.3
 22  1264.9008 Comb Zomerdijk-Berk   Noordbeemster         337.400  337.4
 23  1316.0539 P. Zuurbier           Heiloo                329.700  329.7
 24  1241.0864 Cornelis Buijs        Purmerend             324.500  324.5
 25  1248.0008 M.Kok                 Ransdorp              296.100  296.1
 26  1264.9009 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp               285.800  285.8
 27  1326.0642 C. Blokdijk           Hoorn                 278.100  278.1
 28  1264.0047 N.B. Konijn           Alkmaar               272.900  272.9
 29  1307.0615 R. Visser             Grootebroek           265.200  265.2
 30  1428.0003 Eric Haal             Zandvoort             257.400  257.4

 31  1425.0654 R.G.P. Vermaat        Driehuis N-H          254.800  254.8
 32  1416.0871 T. Mooy               Heemskerk             236.800  236.8
 33  1334.0004 R.T. Letter           Hippolytushoef        231.600  231.6
 34  1264.1115 C. Ouwehand           Assendelft            221.300  221.3
 35  1264.0001 Th.B.W. Renting       Westzaan              200.600  200.6
 36  1264.1379 Arjan van Gent        West-Knollendam       151.600  151.6
 37  1241.0694 Wim Hogendoorn        Purmerend             138.700  138.7
 38  1314.0442 L.A. Pronk            Breezand              128.400  128.4
 39  1243.0003 L. Stroek             Volendam              115.500  115.5
 40  1264.0101 G. Haytema            Wormer                112.900  112.9

 41  1334.0012 Wouter Jorna          Hippolytushoef        110.300  110.3
 42  1264.0241 G. Neijzing Jr.       Zaandam               100.000  100.0
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STAND KEIZER AFD. 6 FONDCLUB NOORD-HOLLAND
 1 VD 1 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    A23
  1  1264.0026 R. Koeman-Kok         Wormerveer            994.800  994.8
  2  1210.0891 O. Pals               Bovenkerk             974.200  974.2
  3  1304.0525 J.c.roelofs           Alkmaar               958.800  958.8
  4  1264.9127 Jos&ColindaBrugemann  Purmer                953.600  953.6
  5  1307.0551 A. Kalter             Lutjebroek            951.000  951.0
  6  1206.9044 Gebr. Jacobs          Nes A/D Amstel        912.200  912.2
  7  1425.0010 W.B.Meijling          Beverwijk             886.400  886.4
  8  1206.0004 H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             881.300  881.3
  9  1316.0020 C.J. Schermer         Castricum             881.200  881.2
 10  1316.9003 Hommes & Co           Lutjewinkel           871.000  871.0

 11  1425.0379 K. de Jonge           Santpoort Noord       855.400  855.4
 12  1241.0008 R. Timmermans         Schellingwoude        852.900  852.9
 13  1416.0021 A. Widurski           Beverwijk             845.200  845.2
 14  1241.0004 Cr. Eijkelboom        Ilpendam              845.200  845.2
 15  1243.0005 Jan Veerman           Volendam              840.000  840.0
 16  1316.9001 J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot             832.200  832.2
 17  1201.0971 G.J. van Zelderen     De Kwakel             809.000  809.0
 18  1321.0021 U. Hamersma           Waarland              788.400  788.4
 19  1334.0008 Alexander de Groote   Hippolytushoef        757.400  757.4
 20  1264.0047 N.B. Konijn           Alkmaar               726.400  726.4

 21  1264.9009 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp               718.700  718.7
 22  1314.0013 John Haver            Breezand              716.200  716.2
 23  1307.9348 De Wit-Vertelman      Hoogkarspel           711.000  711.0
 24  1334.0004 R.T. Letter           Hippolytushoef        698.100  698.1
 25  1248.0008 M.Kok                 Ransdorp              698.000  698.0
 26  1264.9008 Comb Zomerdijk-Berk   Noordbeemster         674.800  674.8
 27  1316.0539 P. Zuurbier           Heiloo                659.400  659.4
 28  1241.0864 Cornelis Buijs        Purmerend             649.000  649.0
 29  1264.1115 C. Ouwehand           Assendelft            581.900  581.9
 30  1428.0003 Eric Haal             Zandvoort             566.400  566.4

 31  1326.0642 C. Blokdijk           Hoorn                 556.200  556.2
 32  1307.0615 R. Visser             Grootebroek           530.400  530.4
 33  1264.0001 Th.B.W. Renting       Westzaan              517.400  517.4
 34  1425.0654 R.G.P. Vermaat        Driehuis N-H          509.600  509.6
 35  1314.0015 Aris Louwe            Den Helder            500.000  500.0
 36  1334.0012 Wouter Jorna          Hippolytushoef        494.200  494.2
 37  1314.0442 L.A. Pronk            Breezand              494.200  494.2
 38  1416.0871 T. Mooy               Heemskerk             473.600  473.6
 39  1264.0030 Peter Schellevis      Uitgeest              471.600  471.6
 40  1326.9003 Gebr. Coevert         Abbekerk              469.000  469.0

 41  1307.1092 J. Buysman            Lutjebroek            448.400  448.4
 42  1264.9011 Kaptein-Soeterbroek   Akersloot             438.100  438.1
 43  1241.0465 Remy Rouw             Volendam              430.300  430.3
 44  1205.0008 K.J. Goemaat          Oude Meer             391.600  391.6
 45  1264.9013 Peter&Mila Brugemann  Assendelft            345.200  345.2
 46  1243.0002 Schilder G.           Katwoude              321.900  321.9
 47  1264.1379 Arjan van Gent        West-Knollendam       303.200  303.2
 48  1416.9128 Comb. Hoogeboom       Heemskerk             288.400  288.4
 49  1241.0694 Wim Hogendoorn        Purmerend             277.400  277.4
 50  1241.0007 P. Zonneveld          Monnickendam          241.900  241.9

 51  1243.0003 L. Stroek             Volendam              231.000  231.0
 52  1314.0002 G.H.J. Bijenhof       Middenmeer            226.500  226.5
 53  1264.0101 G. Haytema            Wormer                225.800  225.8
 54  1264.0241 G. Neijzing Jr.       Zaandam               200.000  200.0
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STAND KEIZERGENERAAL AFD. 6 FONDCLUB NOORD-HOLLAND
 1 VD 1 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT     AXX     ZXX
  1  1264.0026 R. Koeman-Kok         Wormerveer            994.800   994.8       -
  2  1210.0891 O. Pals               Bovenkerk             974.200   974.2       -
  3  1304.0525 J.c.roelofs           Alkmaar               958.800   958.8       -
  4  1264.9127 Jos&ColindaBrugemann  Purmer                953.600   953.6       -
  5  1307.0551 A. Kalter             Lutjebroek            951.000   951.0       -
  6  1206.9044 Gebr. Jacobs          Nes A/D Amstel        912.200   912.2       -
  7  1425.0010 W.B.Meijling          Beverwijk             886.400   886.4       -
  8  1206.0004 H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             881.300   881.3       -
  9  1316.0020 C.J. Schermer         Castricum             881.200   881.2       -
 10  1316.9003 Hommes & Co           Lutjewinkel           871.000   871.0       -

 11  1425.0379 K. de Jonge           Santpoort Noord       855.400   855.4       -
 12  1241.0008 R. Timmermans         Schellingwoude        852.900   852.9       -
 13  1241.0004 Cr. Eijkelboom        Ilpendam              845.200   845.2       -
 14  1416.0021 A. Widurski           Beverwijk             845.200   845.2       -
 15  1243.0005 Jan Veerman           Volendam              840.000   840.0       -
 16  1316.9001 J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot             832.200   832.2       -
 17  1201.0971 G.J. van Zelderen     De Kwakel             809.000   809.0       -
 18  1321.0021 U. Hamersma           Waarland              788.400   788.4       -
 19  1334.0008 Alexander de Groote   Hippolytushoef        757.400   757.4       -
 20  1264.0047 N.B. Konijn           Alkmaar               726.400   726.4       -

 21  1264.9009 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp               718.700   718.7       -
 22  1314.0013 John Haver            Breezand              716.200   716.2       -
 23  1307.9348 De Wit-Vertelman      Hoogkarspel           711.000   711.0       -
 24  1334.0004 R.T. Letter           Hippolytushoef        698.100   698.1       -
 25  1248.0008 M.Kok                 Ransdorp              698.000   698.0       -
 26  1264.9008 Comb Zomerdijk-Berk   Noordbeemster         674.800   674.8       -
 27  1316.0539 P. Zuurbier           Heiloo                659.400   659.4       -
 28  1241.0864 Cornelis Buijs        Purmerend             649.000   649.0       -
 29  1264.1115 C. Ouwehand           Assendelft            581.900   581.9       -
 30  1428.0003 Eric Haal             Zandvoort             566.400   566.4       -

 31  1326.0642 C. Blokdijk           Hoorn                 556.200   556.2       -
 32  1307.0615 R. Visser             Grootebroek           530.400   530.4       -
 33  1264.0001 Th.B.W. Renting       Westzaan              517.400   517.4       -
 34  1425.0654 R.G.P. Vermaat        Driehuis N-H          509.600   509.6       -
 35  1314.0015 Aris Louwe            Den Helder            500.000   500.0       -
 36  1334.0012 Wouter Jorna          Hippolytushoef        494.200   494.2       -
 37  1314.0442 L.A. Pronk            Breezand              494.200   494.2       -
 38  1416.0871 T. Mooy               Heemskerk             473.600   473.6       -
 39  1264.0030 Peter Schellevis      Uitgeest              471.600   471.6       -
 40  1326.9003 Gebr. Coevert         Abbekerk              469.000   469.0       -

 41  1307.1092 J. Buysman            Lutjebroek            448.400   448.4       -
 42  1264.9011 Kaptein-Soeterbroek   Akersloot             438.100   438.1       -
 43  1241.0465 Remy Rouw             Volendam              430.300   430.3       -
 44  1205.0008 K.J. Goemaat          Oude Meer             391.600   391.6       -
 45  1264.9013 Peter&Mila Brugemann  Assendelft            345.200   345.2       -
 46  1243.0002 Schilder G.           Katwoude              321.900   321.9       -
 47  1264.1379 Arjan van Gent        West-Knollendam       303.200   303.2       -
 48  1416.9128 Comb. Hoogeboom       Heemskerk             288.400   288.4       -
 49  1241.0694 Wim Hogendoorn        Purmerend             277.400   277.4       -
 50  1241.0007 P. Zonneveld          Monnickendam          241.900   241.9       -

 51  1243.0003 L. Stroek             Volendam              231.000   231.0       -
 52  1314.0002 G.H.J. Bijenhof       Middenmeer            226.500   226.5       -
 53  1264.0101 G. Haytema            Wormer                225.800   225.8       -
 54  1264.0241 G. Neijzing Jr.       Zaandam               200.000   200.0       -
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GENERAAL OVERNACHT Afd. 6 Fondclub Noord-Holland
 (DISCIPLINES ONAANGEW EN AANGEWEZEN OPGETELD IN 2 KOLOMMEN)

 PC  NAAM                  PLAATS             ONAANGEW    PC  NAAM                  PLAATS             AANGEWEZ

  1  Aris Louwe            Den Helder            500.0     1  R. Koeman-Kok         Wormerveer            497.4
  2  R. Koeman-Kok         Wormerveer            497.4     2  O. Pals               Bovenkerk             487.1
  3  H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             494.8     3  J.c.roelofs           Alkmaar               479.4
  4  A. Kalter             Lutjebroek            492.3     4  Jos&ColindaBrugemann  Purmer                476.8
  5  R. Timmermans         Schellingwoude        489.7     5  A. Kalter             Lutjebroek            458.7
  6  O. Pals               Bovenkerk             487.1     6  Gebr. Jacobs          Nes A/D Amstel        456.1
  7  J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot             481.9     7  W.B.Meijling          Beverwijk             443.2
  8  J.c.roelofs           Alkmaar               479.4     8  C.J. Schermer         Castricum             440.6
  9  Jos&ColindaBrugemann  Purmer                476.8     9  Hommes & Co           Lutjewinkel           435.5
 10  A. Widurski           Beverwijk             474.2    10  K. de Jonge           Santpoort Noord       427.7

 11  Peter Schellevis      Uitgeest              471.6    11  Cr. Eijkelboom        Ilpendam              422.6
 12  Gebr. Coevert         Abbekerk              469.0    12  Jan Veerman           Volendam              420.0
 13  R.T. Letter           Hippolytushoef        466.5    13  G.J. van Zelderen     De Kwakel             404.5
 14  Gebr. Jacobs          Nes A/D Amstel        456.1    14  U. Hamersma           Waarland              394.2
 15  N.B. Konijn           Alkmaar               453.5    15  H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             386.5
 16  J. Buysman            Lutjebroek            448.4    16  Alexander de Groote   Hippolytushoef        378.7
 17  W.B.Meijling          Beverwijk             443.2    17  A. Widurski           Beverwijk             371.0
 18  C.J. Schermer         Castricum             440.6    18  R. Timmermans         Schellingwoude        363.2
 19  Kaptein-Soeterbroek   Akersloot             438.1    19  John Haver            Breezand              358.1
 20  Hommes & Co           Lutjewinkel           435.5    20  De Wit-Vertelman      Hoogkarspel           355.5

 21  Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp               432.9    21  J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot             350.3
 22  Remy Rouw             Volendam              430.3    22  Comb Zomerdijk-Berk   Noordbeemster         337.4
 23  K. de Jonge           Santpoort Noord       427.7    23  P. Zuurbier           Heiloo                329.7
 24  Cr. Eijkelboom        Ilpendam              422.6    24  Cornelis Buijs        Purmerend             324.5
 25  Jan Veerman           Volendam              420.0    25  M.Kok                 Ransdorp              296.1
 26  G.J. van Zelderen     De Kwakel             404.5    26  Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp               285.8
 27  M.Kok                 Ransdorp              401.9    27  C. Blokdijk           Hoorn                 278.1
 28  U. Hamersma           Waarland              394.2    28  N.B. Konijn           Alkmaar               272.9
 29  K.J. Goemaat          Oude Meer             391.6    29  R. Visser             Grootebroek           265.2
 30  Wouter Jorna          Hippolytushoef        383.9    30  Eric Haal             Zandvoort             257.4

 31  Alexander de Groote   Hippolytushoef        378.7    31  R.G.P. Vermaat        Driehuis N-H          254.8
 32  L.A. Pronk            Breezand              365.8    32  T. Mooy               Heemskerk             236.8
 33  C. Ouwehand           Assendelft            360.6    33  R.T. Letter           Hippolytushoef        231.6
 34  John Haver            Breezand              358.1    34  C. Ouwehand           Assendelft            221.3
 35  De Wit-Vertelman      Hoogkarspel           355.5    35  Th.B.W. Renting       Westzaan              200.6
 36  Peter&Mila Brugemann  Assendelft            345.2    36  Arjan van Gent        West-Knollendam       151.6
 37  Comb Zomerdijk-Berk   Noordbeemster         337.4    37  Wim Hogendoorn        Purmerend             138.7
 38  P. Zuurbier           Heiloo                329.7    38  L.A. Pronk            Breezand              128.4
 39  Cornelis Buijs        Purmerend             324.5    39  L. Stroek             Volendam              115.5
 40  Schilder G.           Katwoude              321.9    40  G. Haytema            Wormer                112.9

 41  Th.B.W. Renting       Westzaan              316.8    41  Wouter Jorna          Hippolytushoef        110.3
 42  Eric Haal             Zandvoort             309.0    42  G. Neijzing Jr.       Zaandam               100.0
 43  Comb. Hoogeboom       Heemskerk             288.4
 44  C. Blokdijk           Hoorn                 278.1
 45  R. Visser             Grootebroek           265.2
 46  R.G.P. Vermaat        Driehuis N-H          254.8
 47  P. Zonneveld          Monnickendam          241.9
 48  T. Mooy               Heemskerk             236.8
 49  G.H.J. Bijenhof       Middenmeer            226.5
 50  Arjan van Gent        West-Knollendam       151.6

 51  Wim Hogendoorn        Purmerend             138.7
 52  L. Stroek             Volendam              115.5
 53  G. Haytema            Wormer                112.9
 54  G. Neijzing Jr.       Zaandam               100.0
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STAND DUIFKAMPIOENEN MARATHON AFD. 6 FONDCLUB NOORD-HOLLAND
 1 VD 1 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  RINGNR    NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    A23
  1  2-8365550 Aris Louwe            Den Helder            500.000  500.0
  2  3-9632233 R. Koeman-Kok         Wormerveer            497.400  497.4
  3  1-1066977 H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             494.800  494.8
  4  1-1094536 A. Kalter             Lutjebroek            492.300  492.3
  5  2-8356685 R. Timmermans         Schellingwoude        489.700  489.7
  6  2-8341544 O. Pals               Bovenkerk             487.100  487.1
  7  3-9202717 H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             484.500  484.5
  8  4-8615615 J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot             481.900  481.9
  9  3-9222719 J.c.roelofs           Alkmaar               479.400  479.4
 10  3-9215499 Jos&ColindaBrugemann  Purmer                476.800  476.8

 11  3-9262398 A. Widurski           Beverwijk             474.200  474.2
 12  3-9217671 Peter Schellevis      Uitgeest              471.600  471.6
 13  3-9638394 Gebr. Coevert         Abbekerk              469.000  469.0
 14  1-1111047 R.T. Letter           Hippolytushoef        466.500  466.5
 15  3-9215409 Jos&ColindaBrugemann  Purmer                463.900  463.9
 16  2-8341585 O. Pals               Bovenkerk             461.300  461.3
 17  2-8363897 A. Kalter             Lutjebroek            458.700  458.7
 18  0-1365434 Gebr. Jacobs          Nes A/D Amstel        456.100  456.1
 19  3-9217123 N.B. Konijn           Alkmaar               453.500  453.5
 20  3-9641627 Jos&ColindaBrugemann  Purmer                451.000  451.0

 21  2-8363620 J. Buysman            Lutjebroek            448.400  448.4
 22  2-8377361 R.T. Letter           Hippolytushoef        445.800  445.8
 23  2-8381866 W.B.Meijling          Beverwijk             443.200  443.2
 24  3-9231822 C.J. Schermer         Castricum             440.600  440.6
 25  4-8317676 Kaptein-Soeterbroek   Akersloot             438.100  438.1
 26  3-4631809 Hommes & Co           Lutjewinkel           435.500  435.5
 27  3-9217027 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp               432.900  432.9
 28  4-8307715 Remy Rouw             Volendam              430.300  430.3
 29  3-9244729 K. de Jonge           Santpoort Noord       427.700  427.7
 30  3-9217560 R. Koeman-Kok         Wormerveer            425.200  425.2

 31  2-8345245 Cr. Eijkelboom        Ilpendam              422.600  422.6
 32  3-9209027 Jan Veerman           Volendam              420.000  420.0
 33  1-1066972 H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             417.400  417.4
 34  4-8310272 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp               414.800  414.8
 35  4-8307708 Remy Rouw             Volendam              412.300  412.3
 36  3-9217192 N.B. Konijn           Alkmaar               409.700  409.7
 37  3-9207245 Remy Rouw             Volendam              407.100  407.1
 38  1-1064795 G.J. van Zelderen     De Kwakel             404.500  404.5
 39  2-8343468 M.Kok                 Ransdorp              401.900  401.9
 40  3-9230046 J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot             399.400  399.4

 41  3-9229900 Hommes & Co           Lutjewinkel           396.800  396.8
 42  3-9244342 U. Hamersma           Waarland              394.200  394.2
 43  1-1066202 K.J. Goemaat          Oude Meer             391.600  391.6
 44  3-9209020 Jan Veerman           Volendam              389.000  389.0
 45  1-1066979 H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             386.500  386.5
 46  4-8338120 Wouter Jorna          Hippolytushoef        383.900  383.9
 47  2-8337741 H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             381.300  381.3
 48  1-1110612 Alexander de Groote   Hippolytushoef        378.700  378.7
 49  3-9231829 C.J. Schermer         Castricum             376.100  376.1
 50  2-8485228 H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             373.500  373.5

 51  2-8674381 A. Widurski           Beverwijk             371.000  371.0
 52  3-9215462 Jos&ColindaBrugemann  Purmer                368.400  368.4
 53  3-3101928 L.A. Pronk            Breezand              365.800  365.8
 54  2-8345939 R. Timmermans         Schellingwoude        363.200  363.2
 55  1-1086615 C. Ouwehand           Assendelft            360.600  360.6
 56  1-1099646 John Haver            Breezand              358.100  358.1
 57  1-1094646 De Wit-Vertelman      Hoogkarspel           355.500  355.5
 58  1-1072662 O. Pals               Bovenkerk             352.900  352.9
 59  1-1100455 J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot             350.300  350.3
 60  4-8317066 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp               347.700  347.7

 61  4-8316677 Peter&Mila Brugemann  Assendelft            345.200  345.2
 62  3-9202738 H. Hendriks           Vinkeveen             342.600  342.6
 63  3-9231886 C.J. Schermer         Castricum             340.000  340.0
 64  3-9631940 Comb Zomerdijk-Berk   Noordbeemster         337.400  337.4
 65  4-8317046 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp               334.800  334.8
 66  3-9217689 Peter Schellevis      Uitgeest              332.300  332.3
 67  1-1102743 P. Zuurbier           Heiloo                329.700  329.7
 68  2-8341574 O. Pals               Bovenkerk             327.100  327.1
 69  2-8344591 Cornelis Buijs        Purmerend             324.500  324.5
 70  2-8346473 Schilder G.           Katwoude              321.900  321.9

 71  3-9225308 A. Kalter             Lutjebroek            319.400  319.4
 72  3-9216458 Th.B.W. Renting       Westzaan              316.800  316.8
 73  3-9207243 Remy Rouw             Volendam              314.200  314.2
 74  0-1469063 J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot             311.600  311.6
 75  3-9245953 Eric Haal             Zandvoort             309.000  309.0
 76  3-9225305 A. Kalter             Lutjebroek            306.500  306.5
 77  0-1393600 Aris Louwe            Den Helder            303.900  303.9
 78  4-8318675 Comb Zomerdijk-Berk   Noordbeemster         301.300  301.3
 79  4-8316703 Peter&Mila Brugemann  Assendelft            298.700  298.7
 80  2-8343445 M.Kok                 Ransdorp              296.100  296.1

 81  3-9242759 W.B.Meijling          Beverwijk             293.500  293.5
 82  3-9237972 Alexander de Groote   Hippolytushoef        291.000  291.0
 83  3-9241146 Comb. Hoogeboom       Heemskerk             288.400  288.4
 84  2-8355156 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp               285.800  285.8
 85  0-1391851 De Wit-Vertelman      Hoogkarspel           283.200  283.2
 86  3-9230403 J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot             280.600  280.6
 87  2-8373852 C. Blokdijk           Hoorn                 278.100  278.1
 88  2-8672723 Hommes & Co           Lutjewinkel           275.500  275.5
 89  3-9217145 N.B. Konijn           Alkmaar               272.900  272.9
 90  2-8370454 Hommes & Co           Lutjewinkel           270.300  270.3

 91  4-8307717 Remy Rouw             Volendam              267.700  267.7
 92  3-9225064 R. Visser             Grootebroek           265.200  265.2
 93  3-9633020 A. Widurski           Beverwijk             262.600  262.6
 94  1-1106808 C. Blokdijk           Hoorn                 260.000  260.0
 95  2-8386093 Eric Haal             Zandvoort             257.400  257.4
 96  1-1113524 R.G.P. Vermaat        Driehuis N-H          254.800  254.8
 97  4-8332909 J. Hommes & Zonen     Akersloot             252.300  252.3
 98  4-8317007 Comb Berk-Zomerdijk   De Rijp               249.700  249.7
 99  0-1369133 O. Pals               Bovenkerk             247.100  247.1
100  1-1110989 R.T. Letter           Hippolytushoef        244.500  244.5
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